
Teacher Name Room # Office Hours M-F How should you contact your child's teacher?
Donna Cote PK-115 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: dcote@lowell.k12.ma.us
Catie McNeil PK CSA-117 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: cmcneil@lowell.k12.ma.us
Ellen Romanowsky PK- SPED Support 10:00-11:00 AM Email: eromanowsky@lowell.k12.ma.us
Danielle Wright K-111 11:00 AM-12:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: dwright@lowell.k12.ma.us
Tara Cole K-112 11:00 AM-12:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: tcole@lowell.k12.ma.us
Abbie Garcia K-1113 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: agarcia@lowell.k12.ma.us
Tiffany Bernard K-114 12:00-1:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: tbernard@lowell.k12.ma.us
Julie Siegal K- SPED Support 1:00-2:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: jsiegal@lowell.k12.ma.us
Elizabeth Ridenour K-1 CSA- 120 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: eridenour@lowell.k12.ma.us
Bridget Morse Gr. 1-118 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: bmorse@lowell.k12.ma.us
Theresa Largenton Gr. 1-119 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: tlargenton@lowell.k12.ma.us
Hope Eacrett Gr. 1-126 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: heacrett@lowell.k12.ma.us
Heather DeLucia Gr. 1-127 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: hdelucia@lowell.k12.ma.us
Ellen Romanowsky Gr. 1 SPED Support 10:00-11:00 AM Email: eromanowsky@lowell.k12.ma.us
Kim Peirce Gr. 2-123 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: kpeirce@lowell.k12.ma.us
Ann Marie Rindo Gr. 2-124 10:00 - 11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: arindo@lowell.k12.ma.us
Mary Ellen McNamara Gr. 2-128 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: mmcnamara@lowell.k12.ma.us
Christine Olsen Gr. 2-129 10:00-11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: colson@lowell.k12.ma.us
Julie Siegal Gr. 2 SPED Support 1:00-2:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: jsiegal@lowell.k12.ma.us
Melissa Gaudet Gr. 3-002 10:00-11:00 AM Email: mgaudet@lowell.k12.ma.us
Katie Doherty Gr. 3-003 10:00-11:00 AM ClassDojo; Email: kdoherty@lowell.k12.ma.us
Beth Keohane Gr. 3-010 9:00-10:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: bkeohane@Lowell.k12.ma.us
Linda Tudryn Gr. 3-011 10:00- 11:00 AM Class Dojo; Email: ltudryn@lowell.k12.ma.us
Courtney Keefe Gr. 3 SPED Support 12:00-1:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: ckeefe@lowell.k12.ma.us
Emily Labrecque Gr. 4-008 9:00-10:00 AM Remind App; Email: elabrecque@lowell.k12.ma.us
Carlene Hacket Gr. 4-009 1:00-2:00 PM Class Dojo; email: chackett@lowell.k12.ma.us
Andrea Baer Gr. 4-013 3:00-4:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: aebaer@lowell.k12.ma.us
Gina Doucette Gr. 4-014 11:00 AM-12:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: gdoucette@lowell.k12.ma.us
Cindy Caliri Gr. 4 SPED Support 12:00 - 1:00 PM Class Dojo; Email: cindycaliri@lowell.k12.ma.us
Alycia Oak 2-4 CSA- 012 10:00-11:00 AM Remind App; Email: aoak@lowell.k12.ma.us
Danielle Carter Speech Pathologist 12:00-1:00 PM Class Dojo, email- dcarter@lowell.k12.ma.us
Melanie McManmon P.E. 12:00-1:00 PM Email: mmcmanmon@lowell.k12.ma.us
Sue Antolini Music 11:00 AM-12:00 PM Email: santolini@lowell.k12.ma.us
Kathy Cote Content Literacy 10:00-11:00 AM Email: kcote@lowell.k12.ma.us
Mark Anastopoulos Art 9:00 - 10:00 AM Email: manastopoulos@lowell.k12.ma.us
Marianne Stern ESL 10:00- 11:00 AM Talking Points; Email: mfiocca-stern@lowell.k12.ma.us
Amanda Delworth Social Worker 1:00-2:00 PM Email: adelworth@lowell.k12.ma.us
Julie Buchanan Literacy Specialist 10:00-11:00 AM Email: jbuchanan@lowell.k12.ma.us
Jennifer Maynard Math Specialist 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Email: jmaynard@lowell.k12.ma.us
Noreen Dutile Speech Assistant 1:30 - 2:30 PM Email: ndutile@lowell.k12.ma.us
Lori Hartwig OT Assistant 2:30- 3:00 PM Email: lhartwig@lowell.k12.ma.us


